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2702

2591
2694
2693
2619
2696

2697
2643
PL4Y
P660
2661

2706
2709
2708
2707
23575
2345

2331
2332
23999

2346

2671

2643
£b46
2662
2663
2711

2620
2678
2536
2557
2604
2582
2651

2698
2573
2699

2610

2692
2333
23972
2593
2639
2576

2338
e519

26935
2396
2700
23997
2715
2578
2701

2657
29547

29555
2702
2677
2383
2672

PATTERSON, MICHELLE

PITNEY BOWES

POLK & CO., R.L.

POLK, & CO., R.L.

PRATHER, SUZANNE

PRENTICE HALL INFORMATION
SERVICES

PRENTICE HALL INFORMATION
SERVICES

PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE
CORP.

PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE
CORP.

PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE
CORP.

PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE
CORP.

PRUCARE

PRUDENTIAL

PRUDENTIAL INS. CO.
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE CO.

QUINN, STEVE

REFRIGERATION SALES CO., INC.
REFRIGERATION SALES CO., INC.
REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
CALIFORNIA

REIMAN, GENIE

RIFKIN, A.

ROSE RECORDS
ROSE RECORDS
ROSE RECORDS
ROSE RECORDS
ROS55 MARTIN

SCHULTZ, DANELLE

SCOTT RICE CO.

SCOTT RICE C0O.

SCOTT RICE Co.

SHARP TYPESETTING & GRAPHICS
SHEHI, BILLIE

SHOEMAKER, FORREST AIR COND.
co.

SILVER BURDETT CO.

SMITH, KAREN

S0CIAL ISSUES RESOURCES
SERIES, INC.

SOLOW'S AUTO GLASS & PLATE CO.

SOLOW'S AUTO GLASS & PLATE CO.

SOUTHWEST DRIVES,
SOUTHWESTERN BELL
SOUTHWESTERN BELL
SOUTHWESTERN BELL MEDIA
SPERRY UTILITY SERVICE AUTH.
STATE CONTRIBUTION FUND
STREETS

INC.

TELEX COMPUTER PRODUCTS, INC.

TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY LIBRARY
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY LIBRARY
THOMPSON AUDIO VISUAL, INC.
THOMPSON AUDIO VISUAL, INC.
THOMPSON AUDIO VISUAL, INC.
THORNDIKE PRESS

THORNDIKE PRESS

TOP HAT MAGIC & FUN SHOP

TOWN OF SKIATOOK

TRADE SERVICE CORPORATION
TRIANGLE COMPANY

TUCKER, PEGGY

TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY

EQUIPMENT
MILEAGE

TAPE FOR POSTAGE MACHINE
CONTINUATION
CONTINUATION

MILEAGE

CONTINUATION

CONTINUATION
RECORDINGS
RECORDINGS

SOUND RECORDINGS
SOUND RECORDINGS

PRUDENTIAL HEALTH CARE PLAN
LIFE INSURANCE

PRUDENTIAL PLUS

DENTAL PLAN

ELECTRIC SERVICE

SUMMER PERFORMER FOR
CHILLDRENS PROGRAMS
REFRIGERATION GAS
REFRIGERATION GAS
PHOTOCOPIES, ILL

SUMMER PERFORMER FOR
CHILDRENS PROGRAMS
MONEY BAGS
RECORDINGS
RECORDINGS

SOUND RECORDINGS
SOUND RECORDINGS
FORMS MGMT. SERVICE FOR
JUNE

MILEAGE

OFFICE SUPFLIES
STENO CHAIRS

FILE CABINET
TYPESETTING

MILEAGE

TRASH BOX LINER

CONTINUATION
MILEAGE
CONTINUATION

LABOR & MATERIAL TO REPLACE
WINDOW GLASS

REPLACEMENT WINDOW, RNR
GEARS

CIRCULATION SYSTEM

BRANCH TELEPHONES
TELEPHONE DIRECTORIES

GAS, WATER, SEWER & REFUSE
FICA FOR MAY

COMPACT DISC PLAYER

LEASE/MAINT. ON NOTIS
EQUIPMENT

PEST CONTROL FOR RNR
ILL PHOTOCOPRIES

ILL. PHOTOCORIES
DUKANE READER REPAIR
VHS FILM REPAIR

FILM LEADER, REELS
CONTINUATION

BOOKS

SUMMER PERFORMER FOR
CHILDRENS PROGRAMS
ELECTRIC & REFUSE
CONTINUATION

ART SUPPLIES

MILEAGE

PETTY CASH

27.47

28.50
116.00
133.10

4.80

2e .20

36.85
£215.37
485.82

72.80
221.86

B648.80
390.746
5881.76
?11.16
13322.92
180.00

156.75
261.25
12.25

75.00

675.02
358.98
512.35
602.21
778.15
1127.73

40.63
668.357
700.30
304.00

20.00
107.88

399.355

14 .65
29.32
197.20

788.64

96.75
29.12
1527.55
?28.07
854.95
32.63
22356.07
180.00

4B875.00

3%2.00
1.00
1.00

253.31
30.00
126.00
329.04
144,50
730.00

273.39
684 .00
43.44
30.75
258. 68




